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March

Fri, March 01, 2024 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, March 01, 2024 CMU Music Festival ${category}
Fri, March 01, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, March 01, 2024 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, March 01, 2024 Unaccompanied A Solo Performance ${category}
Fri, March 01, 2024 Delta Beta Tau Bonding ${category}
Sat, March 02, 2024 Esports Recruiting Event ${category}
Sat, March 02, 2024 Unaccompanied A Solo Performance ${category}
Sun, March 03, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Sun, March 03, 2024 Unaccompanied A Solo Performance Workshop
${category}
Sun, March 03, 2024 Unaccompanied A Solo Performance Workshop
${category}
Mon, March 04, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, March 05, 2024 Registration begins for summer term and fall semester
${category}
Tue, March 05, 2024 ISEF & MJAS Regional Competition ${category}
Tue, March 05, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, March 05, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Tue, March 05, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, March 06, 2024 Writing Center Table ${category}
Wed, March 06, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Wed, March 06, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, March 06, 2024 SGA Weekly Meeting ${category}
Wed, March 06, 2024 ALLiance Club ${category}
Thu, March 07, 2024 Science Seminar ${category}
Thu, March 07, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Thu, March 07, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, March 08, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, March 08, 2024 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Sat, March 09, 2024 Spring Recess Begins ${category}
Sun, March 10, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Mon, March 11, 2024 Mid-Term Grades Due ${category}
Mon, March 11, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, March 12, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, March 12, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Tue, March 12, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, March 13, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Wed, March 13, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, March 13, 2024 SGA Weekly Meeting ${category}
Wed, March 13, 2024 ALLiance Club ${category}
Thu, March 14, 2024 Science Seminar ${category}
Thu, March 14, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Thu, March 14, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, March 15, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
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Fri, March 15, 2024 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Sun, March 17, 2024 Spring Recess Ends ${category}
Sun, March 17, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Mon, March 18, 2024 Term IV Classes Begins ${category}
Mon, March 18, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, March 19, 2024 Biometric Screenings Set Up ${category}
Tue, March 19, 2024 Admissions Presentation ${category}
Tue, March 19, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, March 19, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Tue, March 19, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, March 20, 2024 Biometric Screenings ${category}
Wed, March 20, 2024 CGES Meeting  ${category}
Wed, March 20, 2024 Writing Center Table ${category}
Wed, March 20, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Wed, March 20, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, March 20, 2024 SGA Weekly Meeting ${category}
Wed, March 20, 2024 ALLiance Club ${category}
Thu, March 21, 2024 Set Up for 50 Years of Women's Athletics ${category}
Thu, March 21, 2024 Science Seminar ${category}
Thu, March 21, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Thu, March 21, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, March 22, 2024 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, March 22, 2024 50 Years of Women's Athletics ${category}
Fri, March 22, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, March 22, 2024 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Sat, March 23, 2024 50 Years of Women's Athletics ${category}
Sun, March 24, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Mon, March 25, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, March 26, 2024 Lunch & Learn ${category}
Tue, March 26, 2024 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, March 26, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Tue, March 26, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, March 27, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Wed, March 27, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, March 27, 2024 SGA Weekly Meeting ${category}
Wed, March 27, 2024 ALLiance Club ${category}
Thu, March 28, 2024 Science Seminar ${category}
Thu, March 28, 2024 Ashby Hodge Gallery Winter Show ${category}
Thu, March 28, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, March 29, 2024 Good Friday (No Classes All Day) ${category}
Fri, March 29, 2024 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, March 29, 2024 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}


